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Zabe Schiessen 2015 / Einzelrangliste Unterbachler

Name

Otth Dres

Graber Peter
Zumbrunn Markus
Neiger Remo
Matzener Roland
von Bergen Bruno
Glarner Theo
Santschi Sara
Zumbrunn Ruedi
Kohler Hans
Glarner Fridolin
Amacher Simon
Fankhauser Martin
Kohler Hans

Moor Peter

Zumbrunn Brigitte

Sektion

FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach

1G

66
65
78
90
65
82
47
74
50
62
35
87
89
36
44
51

Waffe
S
S
S
S

57
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
K
K
90

Total

100
97
96
94
91
91
89
89
86
85
81
79
79
77
76
64

TS

95
98
94
99
99
96
95
90
88
90
84
93
91
91
90
56
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